Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMA	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Latrobe Brewing Company L.L.C.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: InBev USA L.L.C. Internal Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Limited Llability Company - DE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 12/10/2004 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Feature Partnership Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Lim	Street Address: 101 Merritt 7 City: Norwalk State: CT Zip: 06856 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ttached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 19
Name: Paul Grandinettl Internal Address: Levy & Grandinettl	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: Suite 408, 1725 K Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number: 12-1210
City: Washington State: DC Zip:20006-1419	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	2 Int 18maros
	Signature Date

Mell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Registration Numbers:

2,133,286 2,179,082 2,200,688 1,677,814 1,941,933 1,215,134 1,673,061 2,036,954 1,941,428 1,637,059 2,127,964 1,907,436 386,752 386,223 2,867,088 2,808,991 386,222 387,845

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILM, TEAM #2

(THU) 12. 30' 04 11:24/ST. 11:23/NO. 4863796102 P 2



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"BECK'S NORTH AMERICA, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
"INBEV USA L.L.C.", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
"LABATT HOLDINGS II INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
"LABATT HOLDINGS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
"LF HOLDINGS I L.L.C.", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "LATROBE BREWING COMPANY L.L.C." UNDER THE NAME OF "INBEV USA L.L.C.", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 4:12 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2457346 8100M

040938136

Darriet Smila Hindron

Marriot Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 3586641

DATE: 12-30-04

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003069 FRAME: 0256

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILM TEAM #2

(THU) 12. 30' 04 11:24/ST. 11:23/NO. 4863796102 P 3

State of Deloware Sacretary of State Division of Comporations Delivered 04:12 PM 12/23/2009 FILED 04:12 PM 12/23/2004 SRV 040938136 - 2457346 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

Beck's North America, Inc. (a Delaware Corporation)

Labati Holdings, Inc. (a Dalaware Corporation)

Labett Heldings II Inc. (a Delaware Corporation)

InBev USA L.L.C. (a Delaware limited liability company)

LP Holdings I L.L.C.
(a Delaware limited liability company)

IMO

Latrobe Brewing Company L.L.C. (a Delaware limited liability company)

The undersigned limited liability company Latrobe Browing Company L.L.C.

DOES HERKBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations

of the merger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF INCORPORATION

Book's North America, Inc. Labatt Holdings, Inc. Delaware Delaware

Labatt Holdings II Inc.

DOTEMBE

Delaware

4998393.2 31877-2003

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003069 FRAME: 0257

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILM TEAM #2

(THU) 12. 30' 04 11:24/ST. 11:23/NO. 4863796102 P 4

-2-

SECOND: That the name and state of formation of each of the constituent limited liability companies of the marger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF FORMATION

InBoy USA L.L.C.

Delaware

LF Holdings I L.L.C.

Dalaware

Lambs Brewing Company L.L.C.

Delaware

THIRD: That an Agreement and Plan of Merger among the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations and limited liability companies in accordance with the requirements of Sections 264 of the Delaware General Corporation Law and 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Companies Act, as applicable.

FOURTH: That the name of the surviving limited liability company, Latrobe Browing Company L.L.C., is hereby changed to "InBev USA L.L.C.".

FIFTH: That the merger shall be affective on January 1, 2005 in accordance with Sections 264 of the Delaware General Corporation Law and 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Coppenies Act, as applicable.

SIXTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at each of the offices of the enviving limited liability company, the addresses of which we (a) 101 Merritt 7, Norwalk Connecticut, 06856; and (b) 119 Jofferson Street, Latrobe, Pennsylvania, 15650.

SEVENTE: That a copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company, on request and without cost, to any member or any stockholder of any constituent entities.

3787-36E

REEL: 003069 FRAME: 0258

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILM. TEAM #2

(THU) 12. 30' 04 11:24/ST. 11:23/NO. 4863796102 P 5

Dated as of the 10th day of December, 2004.

LATROBE BREWING COMPANY L.L.C.

Ðу:

Neme: Битень с. ткок/С

Title: Passass CEO

Bv:

Nume Course E. SEALSMAN

40080400.2 31677-2003

TDADEMADI

RECORDED: 03/18/2005 REEL: 003069 FRAME: 0259